Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reef Hook - (801500) - Ealing SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.45
2:10.46
2:13.12
2:14.21
2:15.14
2:15.75
2:16.58
2:16.84
2:18.53
2:22.98
2:23.66
3:15.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.45
2:10.46
2:15.75
2:13.12
2:14.21
2:16.84
2:15.14
2:16.58
2:18.53
2:23.66

2:22.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

543
530
499
487
477
471
462
459
443
403
397
156

WA Pts

543
530
471
499
487
459
477
462
443
397
403

Round

Round

F

Date

17112116
06/11/16
28/02/16
22/11/15
07/12/14
06/11/16
07/12/14
22/11/15
22/11/14
08/02/14
22/03/14
02/04/11

Date

17/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
28/02/16
22/11/15
22/11/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
22/11/14
22/03/14
08/02/14

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
London Region Winter Championships
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Spring Development Meet

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Venue
Uxbridge
Stratford
Northolt
Surrey
London
Stratford
London
Surrey
Guildford
Ealing
Enfield

Enfield

Venue

Uxbridge
Stratford
Stratford
Northolt
Surrey
Surrey
London
London
Guildford
Enfield

Ealing

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Ealing

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Club Swam Under

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:15.89 156 F 02/04/11 Middlesex County Spring Development Meet Enfield Ealing 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



