Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reef Hook - (801500) - Ealing SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.45	543	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Ealing	3
2:10.46	530	F	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Ealing	2
2:13.12	499	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
2:14.21	487	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Ealing	2
2:15.14	477	F	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
2:15.75	471	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Ealing	2
2:16.58	462	Н	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
2:16.84	459	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Ealing	2
2:18.53	443	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Ealing	2
2:22.98	403	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Ealing	3
2:23.66	397	F	22/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
3:15.89	156	F	02/04/11	Middlesex County Spring Development Meet	Enfield	Ealing	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.45	543	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Ealing	3
2:10.46	530	F	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Ealing	2
2:15.75	471	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Ealing	2
2:13.12	499	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
2:14.21	487	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Ealing	2
2:16.84	459	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Ealing	2
2:15.14	477	F	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
2:16.58	462	Н	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
2:18.53	443	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Ealing	2
2:23.66	397	F	22/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:22.98 copyright 2024	403 1	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Ealing Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

3:15.89 156 F 02/04/11 Middlesex County Spring Development Meet

Enfield

Ealing

4

Copyright 2024